
From To Total

22696504 22696533 30 B1 22 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696534 22696563 30 B2 22 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696564 22696593 30 B3 23 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696594 22696623 30 B4 23 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696624 22696639 16 B5 24 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696294 22696323 30 B1 23 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696324 22696353 30 B2 23 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696354 22696383 30 B3 24 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696384 22696413 30 B4 24 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696414 22696441 28

22696485 22696489 2

22696490 22696531 4 B6 25 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696575 22696604 30 B1 24 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696605 22696613 9 B2 25 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696295 22696418 30 B1 27 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696420 22696463 30 B2 27 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696464 22696511 30 B3 28 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696513 22696634 30 B4 28 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696636 22696639 3 B5 28 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696339 22696368 30 B1 30 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696369 22696398 30 B2 30 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696399 22696428 30 B3 31 January 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696429 22696458 30 B4 31 January 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696459 22696488 30 B5 31 January 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696489 22696503 15

22696294 22696308 15

22696309 22696338 30 B7 01 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696442 22696471 30 B1 30 January 2023 9:30 - 12:30

22696472 22696501 30 B2 31 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696502 22696503 2 B3 31 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00
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Code
Subject Name

Roll Numbers
Batch Exam Date Time***

055 Accountancy

041 Mathematics

B5 25 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

066 Entrepreneurship

049 Painting

043 Chemistry

044 Biology

8:00 - 11:00B6 01 February 2023



From To Total
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Roll Numbers
Batch Exam Date Time***

055 Accountancy

22696489 22696525 30 B1 30 January 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696526 22696564 30 B2 30 January 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696565 22696604 30 B3 30 January 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696605 22696634 30 B4 31 January 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696635 22696639

22696294 22696322

22696323 22696358 30 B6 31 January 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696360 22696392 30 B7 01 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696393 22696422 30 B8 01 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696423 22696452 30 B9 01 February 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696453 22696482 30 B10 02 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696483 22696488 5 B11 02 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696339 22696368 30 B1 31 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696369 22696394 26 B2 31 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

B3 01 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696294 22696323 30 B1 02 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696324 22696338 15 B2 02 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696504 22696535 30 B1 01 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696536 22696565 30 B2 01 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696566 22696574 9 B3 01 February 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696504 22696533 30 B1 06 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696534 22696563 30 B2 06 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696564 22696593 30 B3 07 February 2023 7:30 - 10:30

22696594 22696623 30 B4 07 February 2023 10:30 - 01:30

22696624 22696639 16 B5 07 February 2023 01:30 - 3:00

22696294 22696323 30 B1 06 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696324 22696353 30 B2 06 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696354 22696383 30 B3 07 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696384 22696413 30 B4 07 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696414 22696443 30 B5 08 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696444 22696473 30 B6 08 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696474 22696503 30 B7 09 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

10:00 - 12:30

048 Physical Education

042 Physics

241 Applied Mathematics

030 Economics

065 Informatics Practices

30 B5 31 January 2023

083 Computer Science

Those who have JEE Exams on 31st 

Jan 2023



From To Total

Sub 

Code
Subject Name

Roll Numbers
Batch Exam Date Time***

055 Accountancy

22696312 22696487 30 B1 06 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696496 22696637 19 B2 06 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696384 22696413 30 B1 06 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696414 22696443 30 B2 06 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696444 22696473 30 B3 06 February 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696474 22696503 30 B4 07 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696504 22696533 30 B5 07 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696534 22696563 30 B6 07 February 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696564 22696593 30 B7 08 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696294 22696323 30 B8 08 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696324 22696353 30 B9 08 February 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696354 22696383 30 B10 09 February 2023 7:30 - 10:00

22696594 22696623 30 B11 09 February 2023 10:00 - 12:30

22696624 22696639 16 B12 09 February 2023 12:30 - 3:00

22696504 22696533 30 B1 31 January 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696534 22696563 30 B2 31 January 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696564 22696593 30 B3 01 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

22696594 22696623 30 B4 01 February 2023 11:00 - 02:00

22696624 22696639 16 B5 02 February 2023 8:00 - 11:00

PRINCIPAL

301 English Core

034 Hindustani Music (Vocal)

054 Business Studies


